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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 36 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
2012-12-08 - 16:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Sławomir Wilkowski 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.14 572 27.28 33.86
2. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.48 389 31.77 37.71
3. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 uks junior kluczbork 1:11.10 363 33.04 38.06
4. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.83 247 39.63 41.20
5. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.38 242 37.91 43.47
6. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.61 240 38.28 43.33
7. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:22.42 233 39.04 43.38
8. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:22.52 232 38.28 44.24

Marcel Guzy 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:22.52 232 33.68 48.84
10. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.72 207 41.57 44.15
11. Jacek KOŚCIELAK 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:30.59 175 42.87 47.72
12. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.86 158 43.78 50.08
13. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.92 157 42.97 50.95
14. DAWID CZYZ 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:34.35 155 44.06 50.29
15. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:35.36 150 45.82 49.54
16. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:39.37 133 46.89 52.48
17. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:40.05 130 48.38 51.67
18. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:44.54 114 49.69 54.85

DYSKW. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

11 lat i młodsi

1. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.61 240 38.28 43.33
2. Marcel Guzy 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:22.52 232 33.68 48.84
3. Jacek KOŚCIELAK 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:30.59 175 42.87 47.72
4. Jakub Dysarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.86 158 43.78 50.08
5. DAWID CZYZ 01 uks junior kluczbork 1:34.35 155 44.06 50.29
6. Grzegorz CYBIŃSKI 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:35.36 150 45.82 49.54
7. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:44.54 114 49.69 54.85

DYSKW. Marek Drąg 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

12 - 13 lat

1. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:20.83 247 39.63 41.20
2. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.38 242 37.91 43.47
3. Dariusz Franczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:22.42 233 39.04 43.38
4. Marcin Adamów 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:22.52 232 38.28 44.24
5. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.72 207 41.57 44.15
6. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:33.92 157 42.97 50.95
7. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:39.37 133 46.89 52.48
8. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:40.05 130 48.38 51.67

14 - 15 lat

1. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 uks junior kluczbork 1:11.10 363 33.04 38.06

16 - 17 lat

1. Sławomir Wilkowski 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.14 572 27.28 33.86
2. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.48 389 31.77 37.71


